
IT IS IMPOSSIBLE TO SNEEZE 
WITH YOUR EYES OPEN.

GURU PEARL 
LIMITED

BALL NAME Guru™ Pearl Limited
PART NUMBER 60-105837
COLOR Black Pearl
CORE Asymmetric with Offset  
           and Scoop Technology
FINISH 500 Siaair, Royal Compound

SPECS

The Guru Pearl Limited is a pearl version of the number one 
selling original black Guru. The Limited provides added length 
while maintaining the same strong hook motion, backend 
recovery, and incredible hitting power as the original.

PERFORMANCE

16LB 
2.489
0.044
0.018

15LB 
2.501
0.044
0.018

14LB 
2.517
0.044
0.018

RG  
DIFFERENTIAL 
INTERMEDIATE DIFF

RG CHART

TOP SHELF

CORE

VISIT OUR WEBSITE, 
RADICALBOWLING.COM
TO VIEW OUR BALL  
COMPARISON CHART.


