# GURU PEARL LIMITED



## NEW!

#### **SPECS**

BALL NAME Guru™ Pearl Limited
PART NUMBER 60-105837
COLOR Black Pearl
CORE Asymmetric with Offset

 and Scoop Technology

FINISH 500 Siaair, Royal Compound





#### **RG CHART**

	16LB	15LB	14LB
RG	2.489	2.501	2.517
DIFFERENTIAL	0.044	0.044	0.044
INTERMEDIATE DIFF	0.018	0.018	0.018

### PERFORMANCE

The Guru Pearl Limited is a pearl version of the number one selling original black Guru. The Limited provides added length while maintaining the same strong hook motion, backend recovery, and incredible hitting power as the original. VISIT OUR WEBSITE, RADICALBOWLING.COM TO VIEW OUR BALL COMPARISON CHART.

IT IS IMPOSSIBLE TO SNEEZE WITH YOUR EYES OPEN.

